
 

You can make Cortland a safer place to live and work! 

The City of Cortland Fire Department is pleased to announce the Spring 2012 CPR 

and First Aid Class schedule.  All classes will be conducted at the Armory Classroom 

#2, 25 Wheeler Avenue, Cortland. 

All classes are free to those who live and work in Cortland County.  

In 3 hours you can learn CPR, how to use an AED and how to help a choking victim whether they are an 

adult, child or infant.   In 7 hours, you can also learn first aid for many medical emergencies and injuries. 

Wed Mar 14   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Sun Mar 18   8:30am – 4:00pm      Heart Saver First Aid and CPR class  

Wed Mar 21   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Sat Mar 24   8:30am – 4:00pm      Heart Saver First Aid and CPR class 

Wed Mar 28   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Thu Mar 29   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Sat Mar 31   8:30am – 4:00pm      Heart Saver First Aid and CPR class 

Sun Apr 1   8:30am – 4:00pm      Heart Saver First Aid and CPR class 

Wed Apr 4   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Wed Apr 11   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Thu Apr 12   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Sat Apr 14   8:30am – 4:00pm      Heart Saver First Aid and CPR class 

Sun Apr 15   8:30am – 4:00pm      Heart Saver First Aid and CPR class 

Wed Apr 18   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Thu Apr 19   6:30pm – 9:30pm      Heart Saver AED CPR   

Wed Apr 25   6:30pm – 9:30pm     Heart Saver AED CPR   

Thu Apr 26   6:30pm – 9:30pm     Heart Saver AED CPR   

Class size is limited to 16 participants per class. 

Please call (607) 423-6908 or e-mail:  cfd272jensen@gmail.com to sign up. 


